V252
8 or 16-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter
Features
•	 8 or 16 differential channels
•	 8-pole low-pass filters with plug-in headers provided by factory
option: 10 Hz to 100 kHz in a 1,2,5,.. progression
•	 Optional programmable gain per channel

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V252-ZA12 16-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter
V252-ZB12 16-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter with Programmable Gain
V252-ZC12 16-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter with Simultaneous Sampling
V252-ZD12 16-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter with Programmable Gain
and Simultaneous Sampling
V252-ZA22 8-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter
V252-ZB22 8-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter with Programmable Gain
V252-ZC22 8-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter with Simultaneous Sampling
V252-ZD22 8-channel, 8-pole Analog Filter with Programmable Gain and
Simultaneous Sampling
Please consult the factory for additional cutoff frequency options.
Example:  A Model V252 16-channel Filter module with programmable gain, no
simultaneous sampling and 8-pole. Elliptic filters with a 10 kHz cutoff frequency